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Port Health Services  
 

Contacts List 
 

 

Gauteng 

 

• Johannesburg (Airport) 

Tel:  +27 (0)11 970 1372  

Fax: +27 (0)11 394 3605 

Contact person: Paulus Jacobs  

Email: Paulus.Jacobs@gauteng.gov.za 

 

• Johannesburg (City Deep Container Depot) 

Tel:  +27 (0)11 613 5522 
Fax: +27 (0)11 613 3013 

Contact person: Ockert Jacobs 

Email: Ockert.Jacobs@gauteng.gov.za 

 

• Lanseria Airport 

Tel:  +27 (0)11 7012866 

Fax: +27 (0)11 7013447 

Contact person: Dennis Motaung 

 

 

 
KwaZulu-Natal 

 
 

• KZN Head Office 

 Tel:  +27 (0)33 846 7506 

 Fax: +27 (0)33 846 7272 

 Contact person:  Antoinette Hargreaves 
 Email: antoinette.hargreaves@kznhealth.gov.za  

 

• Durban 

 Tel:  +27 (0)31301 0381/2 

 Fax: +27 (0)31301 0385 

 Contact person: Debbie Naidoo 

 Email: debbie.naidoo@kznhealth.gov.za  
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Eastern Cape 

 
 

• Port Elizabeth 

Tel:  +27 (0)41 391 8185 

Fax: +27 (0)41 373 4516 

Contact person: Wendy Dunywa 

Email: Wendy.Dunywa@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 

 

• East London 

Tel:  +27 (0)43 743 7733 

Fax: +27 (0)43 743 0032 

  

 

 

 

Western Cape 

 

 

• Cape Town Harbour 

Tel:  +27 (0)21 421 1124  

Fax: +27 (0)21 418 5685 

Mobile No. 0722996913 

Contact Person: Mr M Slabber 
 

• Cape Town Airport 

Tel:   +27 (0)21 9340229 

         +27 (0)21 396 3188  

Fax:  +27 (0)21 9363187 

Contact Person: Mr M Slabber 

 

 

 

Mpumalanga 

 
 

• Nelspruit (Head office)  

 Tel:  +27 (0)13 766-3448 

         +27 (0)13 766-3449 
 Fax: +27 (0)13 766-3473  

         +27 (0)13 766-3473 

 Contact person: Ms Careen Swart / Mr Stanley Mkhabela 

  Email: careens@social.mpu.gov.za / stanleymk@social.mpu.gov.za 

 

• Oshoek (Swaziland) 

 Tel:  +27 (0)17 811 2031   

 Fax: +27 (0)17 811 5104 

 Mobile number: 082 373 1839 / 0866225553 

 Contact person: Ms Ester Mahlalela / Mr Jean le Roux 

  Email: esterm@ social.mpu.gov.za / jeanl@social.mpu.gov.za 

 

• Lebombo (Mozambique) 
 Tel:  +27 (0)13 793 7183 

 Fax: +27 (0)13 793 7193 

 Contact person:  

 Email: annamariea@social.mpu.gov.za 
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• Mpumalanga Kruger International Airport 

 Tel:  +27 (0)13 751-1940 

 Fax: +27 (0)13 751-1940 

 Contact person:  

Email: importgt@xsinet.co.za 

 

 

 

 
 

Free State 

 
• Bloemfontein 

Tel:  +27 (0)51 408 1540/1 

Fax: +27 (0)51 408 1070  

Contact Person: Mr MJ Mokgatle 

Email: mokgatlm@fshealth.gov.za 

 

 

 

Northern Cape 

 

• Northern Cape Head Office 

 Tel: +27 (0)53 8300 538 

 Fax: +27(0)53 8300 667 
 Contact person:  Danie Stander 

      Email: dstander@kbhsp.ncape.gov.za 

 

• Siyanda District  - Upington 

            Dept of Health,  

 Tel:  +27 (0)54 3312120 

            Fax: +27 (0)54 3322642 

            Contact person: Joey du Plessis 

            Email: jduplessis@uphosp.ncape.gov.za 

 

 

 

North West 

 

• North West Head Office 

 Tel:  +27 (0)18 862 2567 

 Mobile Number: 082 862 2567 

 Contact person:  Oleng Roy Mokate 

       

 

 

 

 


